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GP du Racing

60m Ben H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

178 Schoemaker Lilian 2011 BEN MOHA 9.05

90 DETRÉ Antonin 2011 BEN IAAC 9.40

589 Delauvaux Axel 2012 BEN RCB 9.65

665 Fauck Rafael° 2011 BEN RCB 9.69

590 Lemaitre Carl 2011 BEN RCB 9.86

254 DHONT Theo 2012 BEN CSF 9.90

863 Dede Ethan 2011 BEN MOHA 10.48

256 FEZEU KEMFANG Nelson 2011 BEN CSF 10.50

8870 Cornelis Juul 2012 BEN GENK 10.57

795 Lo Presti Nicolas 2012 BEN RCB 10.90

100 Rozzi Arthur 2011 BEN RESC 11.43

1025 Abied Daoud 2011 BEN RCAS 11.81

944 Simonis Konstantinos 2012 BEN RCB 11.94

461 Chekem Amon Re 2011 BEN RESC

1039 Dubois Milo 2011 BEN RCB

466 Eugeni Giosue 2011 BEN RESC

1040 Ganter Louis 2012 BEN RCB

677 Greenslade Timothée 2011 BEN RCB

7345 Janssens Kyan 2011 BEN AVKA

664 Latini Giulio 2011 BEN RCB

552 Osset Gabriel 2011 BEN MOHA

1038 Ramarojaona Lionel 2012 BEN RCB
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GP du Racing

60m Pup H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3355 Magbunduku Elikya 2010 PUP RCAS 8.92

3226 Seguy James 2009 PUP RCB 8.94

3611 DIALLO Issa° 2010 PUP CSF 9.01

2558 DEPREZ Simon 2010 PUP CSF 9.24

2835 DHONT  Arthur 2010 PUP CSF 9.56

2669 Levasseur Mael° 2009 PUP CSF 9.66

2833 Charlot Florian 2009 PUP CSF 9.67

3180 HENRY Guillaume 2009 PUP CSF 9.69

3260 CARDOSO Simao 2009 PUP CSF 9.73

3345 Godinot Ernest 2010 PUP RCAS 9.82

2836 FEZEU KEMFANG Junior 2009 PUP CSF 9.85

3296 Dombret Aymeric 2010 PUP RCAS 10.37

2658 Xhonneux Raphael 2010 PUP RESC 10.75

2522 Arys Luca 2010 PUP RESC 11.11

3623 Delfar Cédric 2009 PUP RCB

3170 Hees Maxime 2009 PUP RCB

2832 KAMARA-CAESTECKER  Santig 2010 PUP CSF

2668 KARTOBI HANO Abel° 2009 PUP CSF

3396 Nejman Matthieu 2009 PUP RCB

3224 SANIN PAULO° 2010 PUP RCB

3619 Smet Alexandre 2010 PUP RCB

3421 stitou ibrahim 2010 PUP RCB

3272 VAN AKEN GAETAN 2009 PUP RCB

3168 VILAIN ABOUBAKR 2009 PUP RCB
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GP du Racing

60m Ben D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2133 Schroeven Camille 2011 BEN RESC 9.74

2111 Tricot Elena 2011 BEN GOSP 9.81

367 Vermeir Laila 2011 BEN RAM 9.95

2163 Dallaturca Mia 2011 BEN GOSP 9.98

2113 Demaret Alexia 2011 BEN FCHA 10.09

2230 Neykova Radina° 2011 BEN WS 10.18

2380 Longle Lucie 2011 BEN ACLE 10.30

2137 Hemptinne Alice 2011 BEN ACLO 10.54

2138 Hemptinne Louise 2011 BEN ACLO 10.54

1468 Dumalin Marine 2012 BEN OEH 10.60

2132 Gerard Zoe 2012 BEN RESC 10.91

2379 Decoux Isaure 2011 BEN ACLE 11.00

2833 GERARD Salome 2012 BEN CSF 11.01

2587 Quoistiaux Emeline 2011 BEN RCB 11.10

968 Flamez Liesl 2012 BEN RCT 11.58

2476 CARDOSO Victoria 2012 BEN CSF

2734 Castel Léa 2011 BEN RCB

2906 Fihri Yasmine 2012 BEN RCB

2901 Kone Yessi 2011 BEN RCB

2755 Nkungi Nsakala Courtoy Ru 2011 BEN RCB

2899 Rabinowicz Léa 2011 BEN RCB

2735 Schilling Hermine 2011 BEN RCB

2898 Sexton Victoria 2012 BEN RCB

2757 Vansantvoet  Clémence 2012 BEN RCB
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GP du Racing

60m Pup D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

5556 Wintquin Maya 2009 PUP SPA 8.45

3519 Vandenbroucke Flore 2009 PUP AVR 8.85

5466 Squiflet Emelynn 2010 PUP RESC 8.90

3739 Impens Alys 2009 PUP KAAG 9.05

5896 PONCON Léonie° 2009 PUP CSF 9.14

5956 Gerard Simone 2010 PUP CSF 9.16

5448 Impedovo Nina 2009 PUP CSF 9.20

6196 Van Den Eynde  Maelle Cla 2010 PUP CSF 9.25

6148 Radermacher Sarah 2009 PUP RESC 9.30

4713 Dhont Chiara 2009 PUP FLAC 9.37

5488 WARD Emmy-Lou 2010 PUP CSF 10.10

6026 Brouet Ines 2010 PUP RCB 10.83

6340 Van Haut Elisabeth 2010 PUP RCB 11.65

6314 Barrie Maryama 2010 PUP RCB

6494 Bennassar Yousra 2009 PUP RCB

6298 BOUZID LOUISA 2010 PUP WS

6402 El Hajouti Yasmine 2010 PUP RESC

6490 Fihri Aliya 2009 PUP RCB

6497 Ganter Emma 2010 PUP RCB

5707 HOUARI Soraya 2009 PUP CSF

6129 Quartier Aude 2009 PUP RCB

6495 Ramarojaona Emilie 2009 PUP RCB

6491 Van Zeebroeck Clara 2009 PUP RCB

6311 Vansantvoet Jeanne 2010 PUP RCB
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GP du Racing

80m Min H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4214 Smeets Louis 2007 MIN BERT 9.73

4505 Coene Finn 2007 MIN KAAG 9.82

4216 Nys Lorenzo 2007 MIN BERT 10.26

6496 Verstraete Tibor 2007 MIN RCAS 10.41

4133 Van Autreve Guust 2007 MIN KAAG 10.85

6583 Costa Simon° 2007 MIN RCB 11.00

5828 Leriche Gaetan 2007 MIN CRAC 11.06

5979 Andriessens Tibo 2007 MIN OSGA 11.08

6050 Lecomte Tiago 2007 MIN SMAC 11.13

5252 Nange Gabriel 2007 MIN ACKO 11.15

5807 Depauw Noah 2007 MIN JSMC 11.27

6277 Holderbeke Igor 2007 MIN SMAC 11.85

4941 Flamez Thies 2008 MIN RCT 11.87

6384 Sexton James 2007 MIN RCB 12.05

5838 DEPREZ Sacha 2008 MIN CSF

6385 Hees Julien 2007 MIN RCB

5840 Kartobi Hano Elias° 2008 MIN CSF

6487 Labat Tom 2008 MIN RCB

6667 LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT 2008 MIN RCB

6799 Leloup Tao 2008 MIN RCB

6780 Ngom Bassirou° 2008 MIN RCB

6489 Persy Florian 2008 MIN RCB

6801 Pirlot Romain 2007 MIN RCB

6137 Vilain Nicolas 2007 MIN RESC
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GP du Racing

80m Min D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

9181 Khrauph Aya 2008 MIN RESC 9.05

7115 Impens Ine 2007 MIN KAAG 10.80

6901 Van Moorhem Lieke 2007 MIN KAAG 10.92

7441 Cuvelier Jade 2007 MIN KAAG 10.93

7600 Coen Hanne 2008 MIN RCT 11.25

6832 Jaspers Eva 2007 MIN DCLA 11.25

7874 Bauwens Malena 2008 MIN RCT 11.45

7700 Berghs Rune 2007 MIN GENK 11.50

7873 Bauwens Gloria 2008 MIN RCT 11.51

8716 Mjahed Maya 2007 MIN RESC 11.72

7827 Lubula Norah 2008 MIN RCT 11.84

8781 VERVAEKE Miroo Nova 2008 MIN CSF 12.30

8778 FEZEU KEMFANG Claire 2008 MIN CSF 12.50

8541 URGER Ema 2008 MIN CSF 12.60

9021 De Lannoy Camila 2008 MIN RCB 12.85

8550 Gerard Emma 2008 MIN RESC 12.86

9096 Brouet Malena 2008 MIN RCB 12.90

7628 Flamez Marit 2008 MIN RCT 12.96

9321 Barry Véronica° 2007 MIN RCAS

9414 Compte Pauline 2007 MIN RCB

9361 Di Mascio Emma° 2007 MIN RCB

9423 Ducruet Nina 2007 MIN RCB

9208 Labat Eléanor 2007 MIN RCB

9261 Lacroix Pauline 2007 MIN WS

9167 Latini Emma 2007 MIN RCB

9095 Mrhana Lina 2007 MIN RCB

9322 Mukendi Aishany 2007 MIN RCAS

9166 Todorovic Una° 2008 MIN RCB

9094 Tshidimba Sarah 2007 MIN RCB

9378 Zizoune Neyla 2007 MIN RCB
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GP du Racing

100m TC H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3020 Halleux Lionel 2000 SEN RIWA 10.71

3246 Depret François 1998 SEN USTA 10.94

3121 Wimlot Hadrien 1998 SEN ACLO 11.08

1704 Kalandula Fabiano 1996 SEN SPVI 11.31

749 Dehout Floran 2001 JUN CRAC 11.39

3393 Szerman Melvin 1997 SEN RCB 11.43

3067 Baro Olivier 1993 SEN RIWA 11.50

3074 Schlag Youri 1994 SEN RIWA 11.50

3425 Entzminger Nicolas° 1998 SEN RCB 11.60

3145 Bottu Fabrice 1995 SEN RSCA 11.85

3182 Mairesse Olivier 1989 SEN RIWA 11.85

1911 Scheere Théodore 2005 CAD RCB 11.90

3324 Sibourg Valentin 2004 SCO RESC 11.97

3144 Van Kerckhoven Shendo 1995 SEN RSCA 12.03

2836 Azzouz Souhaib 1998 SEN RIWA 12.09

881 Moriau Amaury 2002 JUN RCB 12.10

7508 Noel Serge 1972 MAS RCB 12.20

608 BOECKX Benjamin 2002 JUN IAAC 12.26

3560 Rahman Mehdi 2004 SCO RCAS 12.27

616 Najmaoui Colin 2001 JUN ARCH 12.28

2706 LALOUX Pierre 1997 SEN IAAC 12.30

1761 Teko Steven 2005 CAD RSCA 12.44

736 Swierkowski Louis 2001 JUN RIWA 12.45

7347 Szatmari Peter° 1976 MAS RCB 12.71

1703 Malkic Pierre 2005 CAD RCB 13.10

3309 Phan Trone Lan 1993 SEN RSCA 13.14

7541 Cabay Jean-Louis 1965 MAS SER 13.40

7571 Maljean Stephane 1965 MAS SER 13.40

1844 Dumont gabriel 2006 CAD CRAC 13.97

1834 Cardoso Aires Joachim 2006 CAD RSCA

1662 Cimino Gilles 2005 CAD WS

1437 Labruyere Maxime 2006 CAD RESC

3430 Lungu Embanzu Loric 2003 SCO RSCA

3548 Ogbeide Ehijele Jeremie 2003 SCO RESC

1788 Persy Mathias 2006 CAD RCB

1789 Quartier Adrien 2006 CAD RCB

1742 Soeiro Moreno Joaquim 2006 CAD RESC

1698 Van Aken Quentin 2006 CAD RCB

1922 Vereeke Amory 2006 CAD RESC
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GP du Racing

100m TC D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2262 Broze Emma 2000 SEN RIWA 12.97

1937 Boucquey Zélie 2005 CAD RCB 13.20

1799 Vander Straeten Ambre 2005 CAD RIWA 13.20

3508 Jennes Estelle 2004 SCO HERV 13.33

1995 Bangoura Kadiatou 2005 CAD RCAS 13.40

1571 Strepenne Jeanne 2005 CAD CSDY 13.60

1481 Toppet Louise 2005 CAD FCHA 13.61

568 Puygrenier Pauline 2002 JUN RIWA 13.85

572 Blore Alix 2001 JUN UAC 13.86

3402 Dubus Juliette 2004 SCO JSMC 13.96

1566 Serneels Emeline 2005 CAD CSDY 14.02

3509 Jennes Florence 2004 SCO HERV 14.11

4380 Draho Estelle 1976 MAS RCAS 15.00

3779 Belja Agnessa 2003 SCO UAC 15.10

4582 Lempereur Céline 1984 MAS RIWA 16.30

1992 Aarab Nasma 2006 CAD RCB

1669 Bahaid Salma 2005 CAD RESC

3956 Benzarti Zohra 2003 SCO RSCA

1782 Blondeau Clémence 2006 CAD RCB

4016 Cazier Manon 2003 SCO RCB

4017 Coufopandelis  Melina 2003 SCO RCB

1576 De spiegeleer Lea 2006 CAD UAC

2036 Diarra Eva Mariame 2006 CAD RCAS

1943 GALLO Anna Angelica° 2006 CAD WS

2176 Gutierrez Sofia 2005 CAD RCB

849 Roduit Charlotte° 2002 JUN RCB

2170 Roduit Mathilde 2005 CAD RCB

4474 Saidi Ladia 1977 MAS RCB

2166 Snoeck Romane 2006 CAD RCB
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GP du Racing

200m TC H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3246 Depret François 1998 SEN USTA 22.18

3028 Kapenda Nathan 1998 SEN SMAC 22.34

749 Dehout Floran 2001 JUN CRAC 22.51

3121 Wimlot Hadrien 1998 SEN ACLO 22.52

1704 Kalandula Fabiano 1996 SEN SPVI 22.73

3067 Baro Olivier 1993 SEN RIWA 22.91

3425 Entzminger Nicolas° 1998 SEN RCB 23.10

2836 Azzouz Souhaib 1998 SEN RIWA 23.76

3144 Van Kerckhoven Shendo 1995 SEN RSCA 23.90

881 Moriau Amaury 2002 JUN RCB 24.00

3324 Sibourg Valentin 2004 SCO RESC 24.32

3145 Bottu Fabrice 1995 SEN RSCA 24.34

3195 Basseg Loic 2000 SEN RCB 24.50

3560 Rahman Mehdi 2004 SCO RCAS 24.59

2706 LALOUX Pierre 1997 SEN IAAC 24.80

736 Swierkowski Louis 2001 JUN RIWA 24.90

1911 Scheere Théodore 2005 CAD RCB 25.00

616 Najmaoui Colin 2001 JUN ARCH 25.24

1703 Malkic Pierre 2005 CAD RCB 25.32

3498 Blanckaert Hugo 2003 SCO WS 25.49

608 BOECKX Benjamin 2002 JUN IAAC 25.50

3533 Paquot Joris 2004 SCO RCB 25.50

1761 Teko Steven 2005 CAD RSCA 25.71

3624 Greenslade Mathieu 2004 SCO RCB 25.79

7508 Noel Serge 1972 MAS RCB 25.90

1662 Cimino Gilles 2005 CAD WS 26.34

3580 mansour sacha 2004 SCO RSCA 26.37

4458 Coene Ronny 1970 MAS KAAG 26.42

1657 Martin Cyril 2006 CAD CSF 27.00

1844 Dumont gabriel 2006 CAD CRAC 29.07

7359 BAATZSCH JURGEN° 1962 MAS RCB

1834 Cardoso Aires Joachim 2006 CAD RSCA

3101 Gossiaux Geoffrey 1986 SEN ARCH

1437 Labruyere Maxime 2006 CAD RESC

3430 Lungu Embanzu Loric 2003 SCO RSCA

1788 Persy Mathias 2006 CAD RCB

3309 Phan Trone Lan 1993 SEN RSCA

1742 Soeiro Moreno Joaquim 2006 CAD RESC

1922 Vereeke Amory 2006 CAD RESC
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GP du Racing

200m TC D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2262 Broze Emma 2000 SEN RIWA 25.85

1382 Latinne Elea 2005 CAD WS 26.52

2382 Eyoe-Badiata Clarence 1999 SEN ACLO 26.63

600 Joye Vicky 2002 JUN HUY 26.72

2377 Leonard Sarah 1997 SEN FCHA 27.00

1937 Boucquey Zélie 2005 CAD RCB 27.11

1571 Strepenne Jeanne 2005 CAD CSDY 27.48

3772 Garroy Lily 2004 SCO HUY 27.54

1995 Bangoura Kadiatou 2005 CAD RCAS 27.72

3839 Feron Lucie 2003 SCO FCHA 28.00

1799 Vander Straeten Ambre 2005 CAD RIWA 28.28

568 Puygrenier Pauline 2002 JUN RIWA 28.30

1566 Serneels Emeline 2005 CAD CSDY 28.89

3402 Dubus Juliette 2004 SCO JSMC 29.03

572 Blore Alix 2001 JUN UAC 29.39

2036 Diarra Eva Mariame 2006 CAD RCAS 30.16

1315 Vanneste Blum 2006 CAD RESC 32.00

3779 Belja Agnessa 2003 SCO UAC 33.30

4380 Draho Estelle 1976 MAS RCAS 35.00

4582 Lempereur Céline 1984 MAS RIWA 35.30

1992 Aarab Nasma 2006 CAD RCB

1669 Bahaid Salma 2005 CAD RESC

1576 De spiegeleer Lea 2006 CAD UAC

1704 Dessart Lucile 2005 CAD CABW

2176 Gutierrez Sofia 2005 CAD RCB

1770 Hubert Adele 2005 CAD FCHA

2170 Roduit Mathilde 2005 CAD RCB

3732 Sahmaoui Siham 2004 SCO RSCA
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GP du Racing

600m Ben H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

178 Schoemaker Lilian 2011 BEN MOHA 157.28

8183 Ginkels Aron 2011 BEN RCT 158.17

589 Delauvaux Axel 2012 BEN RCB 202.00

665 Fauck Rafael° 2011 BEN RCB 202.76

944 Simonis Konstantinos 2012 BEN RCB 206.45

40 URGER Tiago 2011 BEN CSF 207.00

343 Lacroix Théo 2011 BEN UAC 212.06

90 DETRÉ Antonin 2011 BEN IAAC 215.54

863 Dede Ethan 2011 BEN MOHA 221.80

8 Depauw Ewen 2011 BEN JSMC 227.67

100 Rozzi Arthur 2011 BEN RESC 303.00

1025 Abied Daoud 2011 BEN RCAS

461 Chekem Amon Re 2011 BEN RESC

8870 Cornelis Juul 2012 BEN GENK

750 DOSSCHE Matthias 2011 BEN CSF

1039 Dubois Milo 2011 BEN RCB

55 Duville Morgan 2012 BEN ACLO

1040 Ganter Louis 2012 BEN RCB

677 Greenslade Timothée 2011 BEN RCB

664 Latini Giulio 2011 BEN RCB

795 Lo Presti Nicolas 2012 BEN RCB

552 Osset Gabriel 2011 BEN MOHA

1038 Ramarojaona Lionel 2012 BEN RCB

494 Zeh-Eyette Loyd 2012 BEN GOSP
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GP du Racing

600m Ben D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2111 Tricot Elena 2011 BEN GOSP 208.34

2113 Demaret Alexia 2011 BEN FCHA 208.83

2423 Druez Anissa 2012 BEN MOHA 213.64

1468 Dumalin Marine 2012 BEN OEH 214.00

2380 Longle Lucie 2011 BEN ACLE 214.00

2379 Decoux Isaure 2011 BEN ACLE 225.00

2833 GERARD Salome 2012 BEN CSF 230.00

109 Arnout Nore 2012 BEN DCLA 246.00

2476 CARDOSO Victoria 2012 BEN CSF

2734 Castel Léa 2011 BEN RCB

2163 Dallaturca Mia 2011 BEN GOSP

2906 Fihri Yasmine 2012 BEN RCB

2137 Hemptinne Alice 2011 BEN ACLO

347 Huys Lise 2011 BEN LOOI

2901 Kone Yessi 2011 BEN RCB

2735 Schilling Hermine 2011 BEN RCB

2898 Sexton Victoria 2012 BEN RCB

2516 Stiernet Alice 2012 BEN WS

2141 Van Brusselen Ashley 2012 BEN ACLO

2757 Vansantvoet  Clémence 2012 BEN RCB
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GP du Racing

1000m Min H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4332 De Waele Rens 2007 MIN KAAG 301.12

4651 De Samblancx Renu 2008 MIN EA 307.88

4128 Verduyn Wannes 2007 MIN KAAG 308.08

6244 Druez Ilyes 2008 MIN MOHA 312.68

6263 MBONGUE Anthony Joseph 2007 MIN CSF 315.00

4744 Stroobant Maceo 2007 MIN VAC 316.26

6583 Costa Simon° 2007 MIN RCB 318.12

6752 ROJAS ASTUDILLO Ivan Mik° 2007 MIN CSF 330.00

6206 Mauriello Mathis 2008 MIN ACLE 331.54

6494 Content Solal 2008 MIN RCAS 335.00

6579 Sakouane Zaghdoud Ilyas° 2007 MIN CSF 335.00

6262 Van Mossevelde Sami 2007 MIN RESC 342.19

6277 Holderbeke Igor 2007 MIN SMAC 345.15

6634 CARNEROLI Victor 2007 MIN CSF

6014 Dardenne Thalan 2008 MIN ACLO

6385 Hees Julien 2007 MIN RCB

5840 Kartobi Hano Elias° 2008 MIN CSF

6487 Labat Tom 2008 MIN RCB

6667 LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT 2008 MIN RCB

6600 Legris Oscar 2008 MIN RCAS

6799 Leloup Tao 2008 MIN RCB

6233 LEMAITRE Sam 2007 MIN CSF

6801 Pirlot Romain 2007 MIN RCB

6686 Van Den Broeck Abdoullah 2007 MIN RCB

5978 Wright Thomas° 2007 MIN WS
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GP du Racing

1000m Pup H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2753 Delneufcourt Hugo 2009 PUP RESC 300.42

2754 Delneufcourt Noah 2009 PUP RESC 300.51

3228 Mbarki Abdessalam 2009 PUP RFCL 320.00

3226 Seguy James 2009 PUP RCB 320.42

707 De Vlaminck Lennon 2009 PUP VITA 323.76

2744 Lallemand Maxence 2009 PUP ACTE 327.71

2624 Bascourt Thomas 2010 PUP CABW 328.68

421 Smeets Arnaud 2009 PUP BERT 335.00

2780 Trifin Rémi 2009 PUP USTA 336.37

2532 Demaret Thibeau 2009 PUP FCHA 338.64

174 Arnout Jannes 2010 PUP DCLA 340.23

2957 Dubois Mathys 2010 PUP ACLE 400.00

2777 Baudour Michel 2009 PUP MOHA

3260 CARDOSO Simao 2009 PUP CSF

3038 DEBRUN Eliel 2010 PUP CSF

3491 Delcroix Charlie 2010 PUP CRAC

3233 DEPLAEN ANTHONY 2010 PUP WS

2725 Elamin-Denis Elliott° 2009 PUP WS

3345 Godinot Ernest 2010 PUP RCAS

3025 Haegeman Léandre 2010 PUP ACLE

3170 Hees Maxime 2009 PUP RCB

3381 Hovine Maxence 2010 PUP RCAS

449 Janssens Milan 2009 PUP AVKA

3396 Nejman Matthieu 2009 PUP RCB

910 Potvin Leandro 2009 PUP KAAG

3224 SANIN PAULO° 2010 PUP RCB

2639 STIERNET SIMON 2009 PUP WS

3421 stitou ibrahim 2010 PUP RCB

3168 VILAIN ABOUBAKR 2009 PUP RCB

2658 Xhonneux Raphael 2010 PUP RESC

02-10-20



GP du Racing

1000m Min D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7304 Schollaert Shanaya Esther 2007 MIN OB 305.86

7711 De bolle Febe 2007 MIN ACG 308.22

6965 Cruyts Guinevere 2008 MIN TACT 315.27

7351 Depoortere Claire 2007 MIN ACG 317.13

6832 Jaspers Eva 2007 MIN DCLA 319.31

8609 Thumelaire Elise 2007 MIN USBW 328.00

9021 De Lannoy Camila 2008 MIN RCB 330.05

8512 Fonseca Lise 2008 MIN JSMC 333.00

8589 Tagliafero Louane 2008 MIN UAC 340.00

9096 Brouet Malena 2008 MIN RCB 356.22

8921 HOUPLAIN Claire° 2008 MIN CSF 405.00

8503 Knockaert Zelie 2008 MIN JSMC 425.53

8939 Dede Anouchka 2007 MIN MOHA 512.55

9185 BENKHABECHECHE Mona° 2008 MIN RCB

9297 CHAVRIER-BOUFFANAIS Iris° 2008 MIN CSF

9414 Compte Pauline 2007 MIN RCB

8963 DOSSCHE Juliette 2008 MIN CSF

9207 Gilloz Zoé 2007 MIN RCB

9181 Khrauph Aya 2008 MIN RESC

9208 Labat Eléanor 2007 MIN RCB

9167 Latini Emma 2007 MIN RCB

9453 LIENARD Juliette° 2007 MIN CSF
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GP du Racing

1000m Pup D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

5479 Catteau Charlotte 2010 PUP ACLO 304.40

3992 Callebaut Esther 2009 PUP EA 319.09

5905 Servais Eline 2009 PUP WS 320.45

5556 Wintquin Maya 2009 PUP SPA 322.65

4012 Sienaert Fenne 2009 PUP EA 326.62

6238 Flamme Soléna 2010 PUP USTA 337.97

5711 Provoost Elise 2009 PUP ACLO 351.19

5797 Dubois Rihley 2010 PUP USTA 355.04

5956 Gerard Simone 2010 PUP CSF 359.00

6026 Brouet Ines 2010 PUP RCB 439.16

6494 Bennassar Yousra 2009 PUP RCB

6298 BOUZID LOUISA 2010 PUP WS

5516 Delporte Rachel 2009 PUP ACLO

5787 Descamps Emma 2009 PUP ACLO

6402 El Hajouti Yasmine 2010 PUP RESC

6490 Fihri Aliya 2009 PUP RCB

6497 Ganter Emma 2010 PUP RCB

6128 Gilloz Nora 2010 PUP RCB

5707 HOUARI Soraya 2009 PUP CSF

6129 Quartier Aude 2009 PUP RCB

6491 Van Zeebroeck Clara 2009 PUP RCB

6311 Vansantvoet Jeanne 2010 PUP RCB

6496 Vervecken Suri-Lou 2009 PUP RCB
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GP du Racing

1500m TC H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3059 Balhan Pierre Antoine 1992 SEN RESC 342.70

2741 Dumoulin Romain 1994 SEN ACCO 400.00

3005 Balhan Robin 1994 SEN RESC 400.02

7576 Guido Gianni 1985 MAS FLEU 403.34

653 Van Hammee Simon 2002 JUN RIWA 404.44

6473 Iachini Nicolas 1984 MAS UAC 405.00

2717 Mathurin Ronan 2000 SEN UAC 405.34

2770 Legrand Antoine 2000 SEN CABW 405.52

3134 Devuyst Julien 2003 SCO CABW 407.00

3135 Querton Thomas 2004 SCO CABW 408.20

1928 Van Lunter Yannick 1991 SEN EA 410.89

5313 Debraekeleer Joris 1980 MAS BAV 411.32

6696 Lecoeuche Arnaud 1973 MAS JSMC 412.90

806 Sidali Amir 2001 JUN WS 414.50

268 Vandebosch Robbe 2002 JUN ADD 414.68

2844 Poblome Romain 1998 SEN JSMC 422.00

3308 Lelievre Thibault 2003 SCO WS 422.36

625 Solbreux Antoine 2001 JUN CABW 425.40

2879 Hautefin Silvain 1995 SEN CABW 430.00

1528 Rousseau Xavier 2006 CAD CABW 430.00

3265 Smeers Henri 2004 SCO CSDY 430.74

3136 Solbreux Thibaud 2004 SCO CABW 431.52

1545 Vanmansart Hugo 2006 CAD CABW 432.00

3366 Cousin Luca 2004 SCO CABW 435.00

6960 Guennoun Abderrahim 1972 MAS CSF 435.00

2983 Sanchez De Lara Garcia J° 1990 SEN CSF 435.20

776 Louveaux Corentin 2002 JUN CSDY 440.14

1767 Van Wesemael Bram 1993 SEN EA 443.41

6458 Theys Lucien 1962 MAS FLEU 453.73

1676 Cousin Noa 2006 CAD CABW 454.00

7399 Martin Alain 1967 MAS RCB 455.00

6414 Duroisin Michael 1970 MAS RIWA 455.07

6813 Fievez Pierre 1956 MAS RIWA 530.00

651 Lermen Martin 2002 JUN WS 1630.00

1445 Baudour Gaston 2006 CAD MOHA

3387 De Cumont Gaston 2004 SCO RCB

3138 D'Haeseleer Eric 1988 SEN WS

1840 Duquet Pierre 2005 CAD RCB

6785 Hereng Olivier 1974 MAS RIWA

6329 Kartobi Redouane° 1969 MAS CSF

3580 mansour sacha 2004 SCO RSCA

3628 Mathé Julian° 2004 SCO RCAS

3637 Slocock Nico 2004 SCO RCB

2018 Sopi Martin 2005 CAD RCB

3231 Verelst Alexander 1992 SEN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

1500m TC D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3577 Laloux Sophie 2003 SCO CSDY 449.86

3445 Gossiaux Flavie 2003 SCO CABW 453.81

2285 Coyette Cécile 1986 SEN RIWA 455.00

3423 Lecoeuche Ionela 2004 SCO JSMC 500.02

2932 Serré Sofie 2003 SCO LOOI 508.08

3735 Haouari Farrah 2003 SCO RESC 508.90

4099 Cawet Daphné 1980 MAS CSF 509.09

4119 De Moor Audrey 1983 MAS RIWA 510.00

1475 Vanderbecq Josephine 2006 CAD CABW 526.12

1788 Louveaux Delphine 2005 CAD CSDY 556.30

3936 Bourgeat Catherine 1962 MAS CSF 600.00

2395 Roelandts Sophie 1988 SEN RCB

3732 Sahmaoui Siham 2004 SCO RSCA

4306 Worou Marie-Laurence 1968 MAS RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

5000m TC H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

789 Vermeersch Arnaud 2001 JUN CABW 1546.42

3542 Cambrai Jérôme 1990 SEN BBS 1554.67

3237 Van Overeem Mathieu 1989 SEN RCB 1614.00

3238 PETRE MAXIME 1989 SEN RCB 1642.00

2739 Lambin Pierre 1991 SEN UAC 1645.30

3218 Vial Bertrand 1991 SEN CSF 1650.00

6645 Van der Auwermeulen Jean- 1978 MAS CSF 1712.30

7185 Buckley Cillian° 1984 MAS RCB 1812.00

945 Boucquey Nathan 2001 JUN RCB 1830.00

7086 Merchie Frederic 1969 MAS CSF 1830.00

3122 Wimlot Guillaume 1998 SEN ACLO 1900.00

2762 ALFERS Kévin 1993 SEN IAAC

3664 Boesmans Louca 2000 SEN RCB

3095 Hamid Fagi Daniel° 1992 SEN DAMP

6329 Kartobi Redouane° 1969 MAS CSF

3196 Sels Elias 1999 SEN RCB

7406 Van Aken Thomas 1975 MAS RCB

197 Van Rie Kobe 2002 JUN ACG

02-10-20



GP du Racing

5000m TC D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2126 Schmitz Delphine 1994 SEN ACCO 1930.00

2395 Roelandts Sophie 1988 SEN RCB 2024.00

1569 Denys Yewbdar 1995 SEN DCLA

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Hauteur Ben H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

8183 Ginkels Aron 2011 BEN RCT 1.20

590 Lemaitre Carl 2011 BEN RCB 1.16

254 DHONT Theo 2012 BEN CSF 1.12

343 Lacroix Théo 2011 BEN UAC 1.05

256 FEZEU KEMFANG Nelson 2011 BEN CSF 0.95

8870 Cornelis Juul 2012 BEN GENK 0.92

589 Delauvaux Axel 2012 BEN RCB

466 Eugeni Giosue 2011 BEN RESC

7345 Janssens Kyan 2011 BEN AVKA

944 Simonis Konstantinos 2012 BEN RCB

494 Zeh-Eyette Loyd 2012 BEN GOSP

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Hauteur TC H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3171 Riga Audric 2003 SCO HUY 1.97

7347 Szatmari Peter° 1976 MAS RCB 1.60

3475 Dombret Loic 2004 SCO RCAS 1.50

7256 Martin Gilles 1971 MAS CSF 1.50

1698 Van Aken Quentin 2006 CAD RCB 1.35

1788 Persy Mathias 2006 CAD RCB 1.31

1888 Raphael Emile 2006 CAD RCB

1889 Valnot Paul 2006 CAD RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Hauteur Min H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4216 Nys Lorenzo 2007 MIN BERT 1.75

5979 Andriessens Tibo 2007 MIN OSGA 1.61

4133 Van Autreve Guust 2007 MIN KAAG 1.57

5982 Lai Julien 2007 MIN OSGA 1.47

4214 Smeets Louis 2007 MIN BERT 1.45

5917 Berthon Benjamin° 2007 MIN WS 1.40

6583 Costa Simon° 2007 MIN RCB 1.40

5807 Depauw Noah 2007 MIN JSMC 1.30

6050 Lecomte Tiago 2007 MIN SMAC 1.30

6277 Holderbeke Igor 2007 MIN SMAC 1.25

6137 Vilain Nicolas 2007 MIN RESC 1.15

5838 DEPREZ Sacha 2008 MIN CSF

6385 Hees Julien 2007 MIN RCB

6667 LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT 2008 MIN RCB

6600 Legris Oscar 2008 MIN RCAS

6233 LEMAITRE Sam 2007 MIN CSF

5252 Nange Gabriel 2007 MIN ACKO

6780 Ngom Bassirou° 2008 MIN RCB

6489 Persy Florian 2008 MIN RCB

6752 ROJAS ASTUDILLO Ivan Mik° 2007 MIN CSF

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Hauteur Ben D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2133 Schroeven Camille 2011 BEN RESC 1.10

367 Vermeir Laila 2011 BEN RAM 1.05

2380 Longle Lucie 2011 BEN ACLE 1.00

2163 Dallaturca Mia 2011 BEN GOSP 0.95

2111 Tricot Elena 2011 BEN GOSP 0.95

2379 Decoux Isaure 2011 BEN ACLE 0.91

2587 Quoistiaux Emeline 2011 BEN RCB 0.80

109 Arnout Nore 2012 BEN DCLA 0.77

2137 Hemptinne Alice 2011 BEN ACLO

2138 Hemptinne Louise 2011 BEN ACLO

2230 Neykova Radina° 2011 BEN WS

2755 Nkungi Nsakala Courtoy Ru 2011 BEN RCB

2899 Rabinowicz Léa 2011 BEN RCB

2141 Van Brusselen Ashley 2012 BEN ACLO

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Hauteur TC D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2377 Leonard Sarah 1997 SEN FCHA 1.60

1319 Theyskens Cassandra 2005 CAD ACLO 1.59

1770 Hubert Adele 2005 CAD FCHA 1.53

1704 Dessart Lucile 2005 CAD CABW 1.52

3533 Niedziela Rosalia 2003 SCO ACLO

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Hauteur Min D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7351 Depoortere Claire 2007 MIN ACG 1.49

6965 Cruyts Guinevere 2008 MIN TACT 1.44

7115 Impens Ine 2007 MIN KAAG 1.40

6901 Van Moorhem Lieke 2007 MIN KAAG 1.40

6832 Jaspers Eva 2007 MIN DCLA 1.35

8716 Mjahed Maya 2007 MIN RESC 1.35

8778 FEZEU KEMFANG Claire 2008 MIN CSF 1.31

8504 Lenaerts Siriane 2007 MIN JSMC 1.30

8502 Favret Elyne 2007 MIN JSMC 1.28

8781 VERVAEKE Miroo Nova 2008 MIN CSF 1.24

9021 De Lannoy Camila 2008 MIN RCB

8816 efong nzolo lilah 2007 MIN CRAC

8779 Houari Kayla 2007 MIN CSF

8590 panzica kezia 2007 MIN CRAC

7367 Potvin Maïté 2007 MIN KAAG

9094 Tshidimba Sarah 2007 MIN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Cad H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

1657 Martin Cyril 2006 CAD CSF 4.80

1688 De Wolff Léonard° 2005 CAD WS 4.50

1700 Boddewyn Dumon Alexandre 2006 CAD RCB

1789 Quartier Adrien 2006 CAD RCB

1888 Raphael Emile 2006 CAD RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Jun H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

215 De Reys Jonathan 2002 JUN AVKA 6.48

381 Loiseau Adrien 2002 JUN OEH 5.92

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Mas H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7347 Szatmari Peter° 1976 MAS RCB 5.70

6748 Henry Paul 1951 MAS CABW 4.30

7359 BAATZSCH JURGEN° 1962 MAS RCB

7346 Da Silva Juan 1959 MAS RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Min H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4505 Coene Finn 2007 MIN KAAG 6.01

6496 Verstraete Tibor 2007 MIN RCAS 5.17

6319 Snoeck Manoah 2008 MIN HERV 5.06

4214 Smeets Louis 2007 MIN BERT 4.94

5828 Leriche Gaetan 2007 MIN CRAC 4.84

4004 Bos Siebe 2008 MIN ACHL 4.77

5982 Lai Julien 2007 MIN OSGA 4.71

6452 Fantin Leo 2008 MIN UAC 4.53

6494 Content Solal 2008 MIN RCAS 4.32

4506 Coene Sten 2008 MIN KAAG 4.25

4941 Flamez Thies 2008 MIN RCT 4.23

3972 De Vos Ward 2008 MIN ACHL 4.15

6489 Persy Florian 2008 MIN RCB 3.72

6206 Mauriello Mathis 2008 MIN ACLE 3.63

6262 Van Mossevelde Sami 2007 MIN RESC 3.53

5871 Beauvillain Antoyne 2008 MIN JSMC

6488 Godefroid Emiel 2007 MIN RCB

6487 Labat Tom 2008 MIN RCB

6600 Legris Oscar 2008 MIN RCAS

6799 Leloup Tao 2008 MIN RCB

6797 navez noe 2008 MIN CRAC

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Pup H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2558 DEPREZ Simon 2010 PUP CSF 4.09

3355 Magbunduku Elikya 2010 PUP RCAS 4.05

3611 DIALLO Issa° 2010 PUP CSF 3.93

3275 Kouassi Matteo° 2009 PUP RCAS 3.93

2835 DHONT  Arthur 2010 PUP CSF 3.92

3226 Seguy James 2009 PUP RCB 3.76

2833 Charlot Florian 2009 PUP CSF 3.60

3180 HENRY Guillaume 2009 PUP CSF 3.57

2836 FEZEU KEMFANG Junior 2009 PUP CSF 3.43

2669 Levasseur Mael° 2009 PUP CSF 3.28

2754 Delneufcourt Noah 2009 PUP RESC 3.25

3623 Delfar Cédric 2009 PUP RCB

3170 Hees Maxime 2009 PUP RCB

3381 Hovine Maxence 2010 PUP RCAS

2832 KAMARA-CAESTECKER  Santig 2010 PUP CSF

3396 Nejman Matthieu 2009 PUP RCB

3224 SANIN PAULO° 2010 PUP RCB

3421 stitou ibrahim 2010 PUP RCB

3272 VAN AKEN GAETAN 2009 PUP RCB

3168 VILAIN ABOUBAKR 2009 PUP RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Sco H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3570 Taghret Badr 2003 SCO RCAS 6.05

3475 Dombret Loic 2004 SCO RCAS 4.68

3459 Ivens Filip 2004 SCO RESC

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Sen H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

1390 De Herdt Gorik 1990 SEN AVKA 6.15

3195 Basseg Loic 2000 SEN RCB

3197 Mammerickx Yannick 1993 SEN RCB

3393 Szerman Melvin 1997 SEN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Cad D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

1566 Serneels Emeline 2005 CAD CSDY 5.06

1571 Strepenne Jeanne 2005 CAD CSDY 5.00

1481 Toppet Louise 2005 CAD FCHA 4.72

1995 Bangoura Kadiatou 2005 CAD RCAS 4.50

857 Loiseau Héloïse 2005 CAD OEH 4.12

1315 Vanneste Blum 2006 CAD RESC 3.45

1782 Blondeau Clémence 2006 CAD RCB

1576 De spiegeleer Lea 2006 CAD UAC

2176 Gutierrez Sofia 2005 CAD RCB

1770 Hubert Adele 2005 CAD FCHA

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Mas D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4474 Saidi Ladia 1977 MAS RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Min D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7441 Cuvelier Jade 2007 MIN KAAG 5.36

6901 Van Moorhem Lieke 2007 MIN KAAG 5.25

9181 Khrauph Aya 2008 MIN RESC 5.09

7873 Bauwens Gloria 2008 MIN RCT 4.40

7600 Coen Hanne 2008 MIN RCT 4.26

7874 Bauwens Malena 2008 MIN RCT 4.15

7628 Flamez Marit 2008 MIN RCT 4.02

7827 Lubula Norah 2008 MIN RCT 4.02

8781 VERVAEKE Miroo Nova 2008 MIN CSF 3.80

9096 Brouet Malena 2008 MIN RCB 3.54

9378 Zizoune Neyla 2007 MIN RCB 3.20

9321 Barry Véronica° 2007 MIN RCAS

9361 Di Mascio Emma° 2007 MIN RCB

8963 DOSSCHE Juliette 2008 MIN CSF

9423 Ducruet Nina 2007 MIN RCB

9306 Fry Maya 2007 MIN WS

8615 Gilardenghi Eva 2007 MIN WS

9207 Gilloz Zoé 2007 MIN RCB

9208 Labat Eléanor 2007 MIN RCB

9167 Latini Emma 2007 MIN RCB

9095 Mrhana Lina 2007 MIN RCB

9322 Mukendi Aishany 2007 MIN RCAS

9166 Todorovic Una° 2008 MIN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Pup D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

6148 Radermacher Sarah 2009 PUP RESC 4.05

5466 Squiflet Emelynn 2010 PUP RESC 3.81

5448 Impedovo Nina 2009 PUP CSF 3.77

5956 Gerard Simone 2010 PUP CSF 3.74

6196 Van Den Eynde  Maelle Cla 2010 PUP CSF 3.60

5775 Dzou Lesly Kayla 2010 PUP RESC 3.20

6026 Brouet Ines 2010 PUP RCB 2.69

6340 Van Haut Elisabeth 2010 PUP RCB 2.31

6314 Barrie Maryama 2010 PUP RCB

6494 Bennassar Yousra 2009 PUP RCB

6298 BOUZID LOUISA 2010 PUP WS

6490 Fihri Aliya 2009 PUP RCB

6128 Gilloz Nora 2010 PUP RCB

5896 PONCON Léonie° 2009 PUP CSF

6129 Quartier Aude 2009 PUP RCB

6495 Ramarojaona Emilie 2009 PUP RCB

5962 ROBERT Timea 2010 PUP CSF

6491 Van Zeebroeck Clara 2009 PUP RCB

6311 Vansantvoet Jeanne 2010 PUP RCB

5488 WARD Emmy-Lou 2010 PUP CSF

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Sco D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3402 Dubus Juliette 2004 SCO JSMC 4.58

3509 Jennes Florence 2004 SCO HERV 4.53

3508 Jennes Estelle 2004 SCO HERV

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Longueur Sen D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2242 Godefridi Isabelle 1993 SEN RIWA 5.09

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Ben H (1,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

40 URGER Tiago 2011 BEN CSF 9.50

590 Lemaitre Carl 2011 BEN RCB 9.29

256 FEZEU KEMFANG Nelson 2011 BEN CSF 8.00

90 DETRÉ Antonin 2011 BEN IAAC 6.17

8 Depauw Ewen 2011 BEN JSMC 5.46

100 Rozzi Arthur 2011 BEN RESC 4.59

461 Chekem Amon Re 2011 BEN RESC

7345 Janssens Kyan 2011 BEN AVKA

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Cad H (4,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

1723 Imfeld Rocco° 2006 CAD CSF 11.14

1701 De Beul Chams 2006 CAD RCB

1701 De Beul Chams 2006 CAD RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids M50-55 (6,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7359 BAATZSCH JURGEN° 1962 MAS RCB

7271 Reichow Holger° 1965 MAS WS

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids M35-45 (7,260kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7054 Verthe Valentin 1985 MAS RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Min H (3,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

5982 Lai Julien 2007 MIN OSGA 11.06

5979 Andriessens Tibo 2007 MIN OSGA 10.56

4506 Coene Sten 2008 MIN KAAG 10.48

5828 Leriche Gaetan 2007 MIN CRAC 9.03

4004 Bos Siebe 2008 MIN ACHL 7.85

4941 Flamez Thies 2008 MIN RCT 7.62

6384 Sexton James 2007 MIN RCB 7.20

5252 Nange Gabriel 2007 MIN ACKO

6780 Ngom Bassirou° 2008 MIN RCB

6752 ROJAS ASTUDILLO Ivan Mik° 2007 MIN CSF

6731 Zahaf Jaouhar 2007 MIN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Pup H (2,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3275 Kouassi Matteo° 2009 PUP RCAS 10.85

2836 FEZEU KEMFANG Junior 2009 PUP CSF 8.20

174 Arnout Jannes 2010 PUP DCLA 8.15

421 Smeets Arnaud 2009 PUP BERT 7.80

2835 DHONT  Arthur 2010 PUP CSF 6.50

2780 Trifin Rémi 2009 PUP USTA 6.20

2669 Levasseur Mael° 2009 PUP CSF 5.69

3296 Dombret Aymeric 2010 PUP RCAS 5.26

2522 Arys Luca 2010 PUP RESC

3623 Delfar Cédric 2009 PUP RCB

449 Janssens Milan 2009 PUP AVKA

1710 Miserez Keano 2010 PUP ZA

910 Potvin Leandro 2009 PUP KAAG

2639 STIERNET SIMON 2009 PUP WS

3064 Zh Eyette Camron 2009 PUP GOSP

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Sco H (5,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3475 Dombret Loic 2004 SCO RCAS 9.48

3324 Sibourg Valentin 2004 SCO RESC 8.78

3543 Volcy Ilan 2004 SCO RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Sen H (7,260kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3197 Mammerickx Yannick 1993 SEN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Ben D (1,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

367 Vermeir Laila 2011 BEN RAM 6.98

968 Flamez Liesl 2012 BEN RCT 5.11

2133 Schroeven Camille 2011 BEN RESC 4.99

2587 Quoistiaux Emeline 2011 BEN RCB 3.89

2833 GERARD Salome 2012 BEN CSF

2755 Nkungi Nsakala Courtoy Ru 2011 BEN RCB

2899 Rabinowicz Léa 2011 BEN RCB

2898 Sexton Victoria 2012 BEN RCB

2141 Van Brusselen Ashley 2012 BEN ACLO

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Cad D (3,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

1481 Toppet Louise 2005 CAD FCHA 8.60

1897 Dombret Laurine 2006 CAD RCAS 6.29

1992 Aarab Nasma 2006 CAD RCB

1937 Boucquey Zélie 2005 CAD RCB

1353 Lambert Chloé 2005 CAD CABW

1352 Lambert Julie 2005 CAD CABW

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Jun D (4,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

849 Roduit Charlotte° 2002 JUN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids W50-70 (3,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4129 Bockermann Gesa° 1966 MAS WS

4246 Derksen Amely 1947 MAS WS

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Min D (2,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7364 Van Baelen Malien 2008 MIN ACHL 12.43

7776 De Clercq Camille 2008 MIN ASVO 10.98

8778 FEZEU KEMFANG Claire 2008 MIN CSF 9.94

7827 Lubula Norah 2008 MIN RCT 9.14

8066 Dumalin Roxane 2008 MIN OEH 8.55

7628 Flamez Marit 2008 MIN RCT 8.48

8921 HOUPLAIN Claire° 2008 MIN CSF 8.00

8541 URGER Ema 2008 MIN CSF 6.18

7700 Berghs Rune 2007 MIN GENK

9206 Gilloz Claire 2007 MIN RCB

9207 Gilloz Zoé 2007 MIN RCB

8779 Houari Kayla 2007 MIN CSF

9166 Todorovic Una° 2008 MIN RCB

9094 Tshidimba Sarah 2007 MIN RCB

8567 Van Brusselen Jodie 2008 MIN ACLO

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Pup D (2,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4713 Dhont Chiara 2009 PUP FLAC 10.00

3739 Impens Alys 2009 PUP KAAG 8.19

5868 Dubuisson Clarysse 2010 PUP MOHA 7.43

3992 Callebaut Esther 2009 PUP EA 7.00

4070 Frederickx Maya 2010 PUP ROBA 6.80

6148 Radermacher Sarah 2009 PUP RESC 6.00

5775 Dzou Lesly Kayla 2010 PUP RESC 5.92

5879 Cosaert Yuna 2010 PUP USTA 5.45

5419 Patoux Line 2010 PUP GOSP 5.02

5797 Dubois Rihley 2010 PUP USTA 4.85

5914 Sainte Marie Perrine 2010 PUP UAC 4.10

5549 Confente Tia 2009 PUP ACLO

6128 Gilloz Nora 2010 PUP RCB

5896 PONCON Léonie° 2009 PUP CSF

5962 ROBERT Timea 2010 PUP CSF

4283 Storms Imke 2009 PUP ROBA

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Sco D (3,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3508 Jennes Estelle 2004 SCO HERV 12.20

4011 Wery Agathe 2004 SCO RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Poids Sen D (4,000kg)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2298 Niedziela Nathalia 1996 SEN ACLO

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Cad H (600g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

1723 Imfeld Rocco° 2006 CAD CSF 46.32

1698 Van Aken Quentin 2006 CAD RCB 22.64

1701 De Beul Chams 2006 CAD RCB

1701 De Beul Chams 2006 CAD RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Jun H (800g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

881 Moriau Amaury 2002 JUN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot M60-65 (600g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7346 Da Silva Juan 1959 MAS RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot M50-55 (700g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

5138 Wyns Jean-Luc 1962 MAS OEH 31.78

7271 Reichow Holger° 1965 MAS WS

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Min H (400g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4505 Coene Finn 2007 MIN KAAG 43.36

4133 Van Autreve Guust 2007 MIN KAAG 37.15

4216 Nys Lorenzo 2007 MIN BERT 35.71

4004 Bos Siebe 2008 MIN ACHL 33.25

4506 Coene Sten 2008 MIN KAAG 30.26

6050 Lecomte Tiago 2007 MIN SMAC 26.78

6262 Van Mossevelde Sami 2007 MIN RESC 25.08

6384 Sexton James 2007 MIN RCB 19.76

5807 Depauw Noah 2007 MIN JSMC 18.68

6137 Vilain Nicolas 2007 MIN RESC 18.30

6494 Content Solal 2008 MIN RCAS

6014 Dardenne Thalan 2008 MIN ACLO

5838 DEPREZ Sacha 2008 MIN CSF

6488 Godefroid Emiel 2007 MIN RCB

4744 Stroobant Maceo 2007 MIN VAC

6496 Verstraete Tibor 2007 MIN RCAS

6731 Zahaf Jaouhar 2007 MIN RCB

6283 Zeh-Eyette Nolan 2007 MIN GOSP

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Sco H (700g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3570 Taghret Badr 2003 SCO RCAS 42.49

3395 Devuyst Neo 2004 SCO CSF 38.26

3497 Entzeroth Evariste 2003 SCO RCB 35.53

3459 Ivens Filip 2004 SCO RESC

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Sen H (800g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3007 Boa Michaël 1995 SEN RESC 64.67

3112 Claude Lois 1998 SEN GOSP 28.00

3425 Entzminger Nicolas° 1998 SEN RCB

3197 Mammerickx Yannick 1993 SEN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Cad D (500g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2170 Roduit Mathilde 2005 CAD RCB 28.50

1897 Dombret Laurine 2006 CAD RCAS 17.95

1353 Lambert Chloé 2005 CAD CABW

1352 Lambert Julie 2005 CAD CABW

2166 Snoeck Romane 2006 CAD RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Jun D (600g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

585 Evans Cassandre 2001 JUN HUY 44.56

602 Iven Kayla 2002 JUN RESC 41.58

600 Joye Vicky 2002 JUN HUY

778 Luca Mara 2002 JUN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot W50-70 D (500g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4371 Denisty Daniele 1966 MAS WS 30.69

4129 Bockermann Gesa° 1966 MAS WS

4246 Derksen Amely 1947 MAS WS

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot W35-45 D (600g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

4474 Saidi Ladia 1977 MAS RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Min D (400g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

7441 Cuvelier Jade 2007 MIN KAAG 34.60

7512 Willepenninckx Amber 2007 MIN VMOL 31.71

8091 Prijck Caroline 2007 MIN BVAC 30.30

7776 De Clercq Camille 2008 MIN ASVO 29.72

8716 Mjahed Maya 2007 MIN RESC 23.72

7364 Van Baelen Malien 2008 MIN ACHL 23.00

8682 Lhote Elisa 2008 MIN OSGA 22.37

8921 HOUPLAIN Claire° 2008 MIN CSF 20.00

8502 Favret Elyne 2007 MIN JSMC 18.69

7874 Bauwens Malena 2008 MIN RCT 17.97

7197 Van Hoey Lies 2007 MIN KAAG 16.45

7873 Bauwens Gloria 2008 MIN RCT 14.50

7700 Berghs Rune 2007 MIN GENK

7600 Coen Hanne 2008 MIN RCT

7412 Cuppens Janne 2007 MIN RCT

8779 Houari Kayla 2007 MIN CSF

9095 Mrhana Lina 2007 MIN RCB

7367 Potvin Maïté 2007 MIN KAAG

9107 Thiam Nafy 2007 MIN CSDY

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Sco D (500g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

2980 Wyns Maureen 2004 SCO OEH 33.28

3690 Michel Mali 2004 SCO USTA 28.30

3805 Perez Montero Ariadna 2003 SCO RESC 11.14

3533 Niedziela Rosalia 2003 SCO ACLO

4011 Wery Agathe 2004 SCO RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Javelot Sen D (600g)

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

1534 Wyns Manon 1999 SEN OEH 39.42

2145 Clamar Maud 1999 SEN HUY 34.36

2606 Ba Aissata 1997 SEN CSF 26.67

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Balle Ben H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

40 URGER Tiago 2011 BEN CSF 31.20

8183 Ginkels Aron 2011 BEN RCT 24.95

8 Depauw Ewen 2011 BEN JSMC 19.65

254 DHONT Theo 2012 BEN CSF

1039 Dubois Milo 2011 BEN RCB

466 Eugeni Giosue 2011 BEN RESC

677 Greenslade Timothée 2011 BEN RCB

795 Lo Presti Nicolas 2012 BEN RCB

1038 Ramarojaona Lionel 2012 BEN RCB

494 Zeh-Eyette Loyd 2012 BEN GOSP

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Balle Pup H

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3275 Kouassi Matteo° 2009 PUP RCAS 47.00

1710 Miserez Keano 2010 PUP ZA 37.03

3180 HENRY Guillaume 2009 PUP CSF 37.00

3345 Godinot Ernest 2010 PUP RCAS 31.50

2558 DEPREZ Simon 2010 PUP CSF 29.00

2522 Arys Luca 2010 PUP RESC 26.96

2793 Lecomte Vasco 2009 PUP SMAC 24.98

2833 Charlot Florian 2009 PUP CSF 23.00

3296 Dombret Aymeric 2010 PUP RCAS 15.24

2658 Xhonneux Raphael 2010 PUP RESC 15.00

2777 Baudour Michel 2009 PUP MOHA

2835 DHONT  Arthur 2010 PUP CSF

3611 DIALLO Issa° 2010 PUP CSF

3381 Hovine Maxence 2010 PUP RCAS

2832 KAMARA-CAESTECKER  Santig 2010 PUP CSF

3619 Smet Alexandre 2010 PUP RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Balle Ben D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

1468 Dumalin Marine 2012 BEN OEH 13.00

109 Arnout Nore 2012 BEN DCLA 7.86

2906 Fihri Yasmine 2012 BEN RCB

968 Flamez Liesl 2012 BEN RCT

2138 Hemptinne Louise 2011 BEN ACLO

347 Huys Lise 2011 BEN LOOI

2901 Kone Yessi 2011 BEN RCB

2230 Neykova Radina° 2011 BEN WS

2757 Vansantvoet  Clémence 2012 BEN RCB

02-10-20



GP du Racing

Balle Pup D

Dossard Nom Année Catégorie Cercle Perf

3519 Vandenbroucke Flore 2009 PUP AVR 32.47

5481 El Khattabi Lila 2009 PUP ACLO 30.68

4012 Sienaert Fenne 2009 PUP EA 30.47

5868 Dubuisson Clarysse 2010 PUP MOHA 26.73

5466 Squiflet Emelynn 2010 PUP RESC 24.00

5448 Impedovo Nina 2009 PUP CSF 23.56

5879 Cosaert Yuna 2010 PUP USTA 13.97

5914 Sainte Marie Perrine 2010 PUP UAC 13.33

6340 Van Haut Elisabeth 2010 PUP RCB 7.87

6314 Barrie Maryama 2010 PUP RCB

5549 Confente Tia 2009 PUP ACLO

5787 Descamps Emma 2009 PUP ACLO

5775 Dzou Lesly Kayla 2010 PUP RESC

5707 HOUARI Soraya 2009 PUP CSF

6495 Ramarojaona Emilie 2009 PUP RCB

5962 ROBERT Timea 2010 PUP CSF

6196 Van Den Eynde  Maelle Cla 2010 PUP CSF

5488 WARD Emmy-Lou 2010 PUP CSF

02-10-20


